
LOT 1
MILLS CREEK #2 PBK 8/44 & PT
OF SE1/4 OF SEC 33-3N-25E

KIRKLAND JODY M & JENNIFER L
46613 SAULS ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

33-3N-25-0000-0007-0060

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5001.00

05/13/2025 MLU

08/05/2020 KBA 9.86 192,270 0 0 192,270

STANDARD
4

329,774
8,966

192,270
531,010
198,300
332,710

HX HB 50,722
281,988
531,010

0

480,797

2189/0588 4/09/2018 WD Q I 01 332,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE WAYNE A

KIRKLAND JODY M & J

2032/1774 3/04/2016 WD U V 40 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RED DIRT RIDGE LLC

WHITE WAYNE A

2025
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R10898 REPAIR/RRF 2,500 12/01/2007

M13491 MECH OTHER 0 12/01/2007

C20589 CO ISSUED 0 10/01/2007

B20589 NEW CONSTR 0 10/01/2007

E20176 ELEC OTHER 4,000 10/01/2007

P12765 OTHER 0 10/01/2007

2019HX Base Yr

46613 SAULS RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,472 109.2576 144.22 356,512 2008 2008 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1947

BAS 1,947 100 2008 1,947 259,736

FGR 736 55 2008 405 54,028

FOP 354 30 2008 106 14,140

PTO 272 5 2008 14 1,868

3,309 2,472 329,774

BAS=[YR=2008]  W12 PTO=[YR=2008]  N8  U4 L8 W16 FGR=[YR=2008]
N20 W23 S32 E23 N12$ S12 E24$ W47 S33 FOP=[YR=2008]  S6 E59
N6 W59$ E59 N33$.

BAS
2008

12
47

33

59

33

PTO
2008 8

8.11

16

12

24

FGR
2008

20

23

32

23

12

FOP
2008

6

59

6

59

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 169.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 88 967

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,748.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2008 2008 3 88 7,999

8,966

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 9.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,500.00 19,500.00 192,270


